
 

2021-2022 

「破解危機．激發潛能」領袖訓練證書課程 

Hack the Crisis．Beyond Insights - Leadership Certificate Course 

 

活動時間表 (2021年 7月至 2022 年 4月) 

Programme Timetable (July 2021 to April 2022) 

 

活動地點：香港青年協會領袖學院（新界粉嶺馬會道 302 號） 

Address: The HKFYG Leadership Institute (302 Jockey Club Road, Fanling, N.T.) 

 

活動  

PROGRAMME 

對象 

TARGET 

日期  

DATE 

時間  

TIME 

截止報名  

APPLICATION DEADLINE 

W 世代M 思維 

WELLNESS GENERATION & MINDFULNESS 
中一至中六 S.1-S.6 

16/10/2021 (Sat) 

26/02/2022 (Sat) 

14:00-17:00 

10:00-13:00 

09/10/2021 (Sat) 

19/02/2022 (Sat) 

囚室解難 

TEAM PROBLEM SOLVING CHALLENGE - JAIL CELL 
中一至中六 S.1-S.6 

18/07/2021 (Sun) 

22/01/2022 (Sat) 

10:00-13:00 

14:00-17:00 

11/07/2021 (Sun) 

15/01/2022 (Sat) 

溝通行者 

COMMUNICATION WALKER 
中一至 S.1-S.6 

21/11/2021 (Sun) 

12/03/2022 (Sat) 

10:00-13:00 

14:30-17:30 

14/11/2021 (Sun) 

05/03/2022 (Sat) 

全球化的未來? 

THE FUTURE OF GLOBALISATION? 
中三至中六 S.3-S.6 

21/08/2021 (Sat) 

13/11/2021 (Sat) 

10:00-13:00 

10:00-13:00 

14/08/2021 (Sat) 

06/11/2021 (Sat) 

讚美的藝術 

THE ART OF APPRECIATION 
中三至中六 S.3-S.6 

27/11/2021 (Sat) 

05/03/2022 (Sat) 

10:00-13:00 

10:00-13:00 

20/11/2021 (Sat) 

26/02/2022 (Sat) 

模擬城市的命運 

THE DESTINY OF THE SIM-CITY 
中三至中六 S.3-S.6 

17/07/2021 (Sat) 

23/04/2022 (Sat) 

10:00-13:00 

10:00-13:00 

10/07/2021 (Sat) 

16/04/2022 (Sat) 

 



 

2021-2022 

「破解危機．激發潛能」領袖訓練證書課程 

Hack the Crisis．Beyond Insights - Leadership Certificate Course 

 

活動費用 Course Fee 

每項港幣 260 元正  

HKD$260 per session 

 

個人參與方式 Participation Method 

參加者可選擇不同項目及班別，並填妥以下網址內的報名表格及繳款。 

Participants can choose different programmes and classes, and complete the online application form and payment. 

 

學校自訂日期方法 Customisation of Class 

如學校/團體希望自訂日期參與任何一項培訓活動，歡迎致電與負責同事溫小姐聯絡。需繳付額外 10%行政費用。 

Please contact Ms WAN for the Programme on scheduling a customised class. An additional 10% administrative fee will be charged. 

 

詳情及報名 Details and Application 

LeadershipInstitute.hk 


